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CHILDRESS FARMS, INC

D.B. 1240 PG. 443

PARCEL 080717

PAUL D. WILLS & LAURA

F. WILLS

INSTR. #2003010295

PARCEL #010373

FLOYD SMITH CHILDRESS, III

& MARY BLANTON CHILDRESS

D.B. 1058 PG. 851

PARCEL #035110

EVERETT L. AGEE

D.B. 367 PG. 27

PARCEL 000131

CHILDRESS FARMS, INC

D.B. 425 PG. 20

PARCEL #003396

       #003388

NRV GOLF AND SWIM CLUB LLC

INSTR. #2010003317

PARCEL #016377

CHILDRESS FARMS LLC

D.B. 425 PG. 020

PARCEL ID 003388

40' R/W

EXISTING PROPERTY LINE

TOWN OF CHRISTIANSBURG

D.B. 284 PG. 817

PARCEL ID 080323

CHILDRESS FARMS LLC

D.B. 425 PG. 020

PARCEL ID 003388

W.H. MADDY, JR

INSTR. #2005011476

PARCEL 011703

CHARLES B. CHILDRESS

D.B. 1240 PG. 421

PARCEL 080718

CHILDRESS FARMS LLC

D.B. 425 PG. 020

PARCEL ID 003388

CHILDRESS FARMS LLC

D.B. 425 PG. 020

PARCEL ID 003388

TOWN OF CHRISTIANSBURG

UNKNOWN SOURCE

PARCEL ID 070374

NRV GOLF AND SWIM CLUB LLC

INSTR. #2010003317

PARCEL #016377

CARMEN E. THOMPSON

INSTR. #2011000069

PARCEL #009642

CARMEN E. THOMPSON

INSTR. #2011000069

PARCEL #009642

BONNIE A. COCKRAN

D.B. 1065 PG. 22

PARCEL #003645

KAREN W. SHELOR

INSTR. #2005010128

PARCEL #016985

ROSS BRADFORD JENNINGS

& RONDA T. JENNINGS

D.B. 1263 PG. 491

PARCEL #007495
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CHILDRESS FARMS LLC

D.B. 425 PG. 020

PARCEL ID 003388

CHILDRESS FARMS LLC

D.B. 425 PG. 020

PARCEL ID 003388

REN L. HOLLANDSWORTH

SONJA D. HOLLANDSWORTH

D.B. 516 PG. 869

PARCEL #025832
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THE ENGINEER AND/OR SURVEYOR TAKES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE

LOCATION OR ACCURACY OF THE UTILITIES AS SHOWN HEREON OR ANY

UTILITIES WITHIN THE PROJECT THAT MAY NOT BE SHOWN HEREON. THE

CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR CONTACTING THE UTILITY
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OWNER/DEVELOPER CERTIFICATION

I, (OWNER/DEVLOPER), HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THE SITE IMPROVEMENTS IMPOSED

BY THIS PLAN AND THE CHRISTIANSBURG TOWN CODE. I HEREBY AGREE TO

DEVELOP THE SUBJECT PROPERTY IN COMPLIANCE WITH THIS PLAN AND WILL

SUBMIT ANY PLAN REVISIONS TO THE TOWN OF CHRISTIANSBURG FOR APPROVAL. I

AGREE TO EXECUTE THE STORMWATER MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT AND POST ALL

REQUIRED BONDS WITH THE TOWN FOR THIS DEVELOPMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGE

ALL IMPROVEMENTS MUST BE COMPLETED TO THE TOWN'S SATISFACTION PRIOR TO

ISSUANCE OF THE CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY.

____________________________________________________________________________

OWNER/DEVELOPER DATE

RESPONSIBLE LAND DISTURBER CERTIFICATION

I, (OWNER/DEVELOPER), IDENTIFY (CERTIFIED INDIVIDUAL),

(RESGISTRATION/CERTIFICATION NO.) AS THE INDIVIDUAL IN CHARGE OF AND

RESPONSIBLE FOR LAND DISTURBING ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATED WITH THIS EROSION

AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN. I AGREE TO NOTIFY THE TOWN OF CHRISTIANSBURG

IN WRITING SHOULD I TRANSFER THIS RESPONSIBILITY TO ANOTHER CERTIFIED

INDIVIDUAL BEFORE THE COMPLETION OF THIS PROJECT AND THE RELEASE OF THE

EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL BOND.

_____________________________________________________________________________

OWNER/DEVELOPER DATE

________________________________________________________________________________

RANDY WINGFIELD, INTERIM TOWN MANAGER DATE
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